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                                2. GIF SARIA 

                        Fecha: 07/06/14. Hora: 10.00 

 

Prueba Nº 1, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725986810 USOA OSTOLAZA ZABALA       98 ZARAUTZ      S/T 

  2 730303040 IRATI JAUREGI UNANUE       99 ORD-ORD    35.24 25-M     35.93 

  3 724333470 NORA IRAZUSTA SEGUROLA     01 BUR-AMA    35.04 25-M     35.73 

  4 730375890 JONE MENDIA UBETAGOYENA    00 FORTUNA    34.94 25-M     35.63 

  5 725359700 LEIRE GARMENDIA MUGIKA     99 ORDIZIA    34.53 25-M     35.22 

  6 725157720 ANE AROCENA UGARTE         01 OARSOAL    34.29 25-E     34.69 

  7 730337260 DANIELA ABALOS CAMPOY      01 FORTUNA    34.00 25-M     34.69 

  8 725982130 JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 BURUNTZ    34.19 50-M     34.48 

  9 054556960 AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 BURUNTZ    33.26 25-M     33.95 

 10 730368140 SARA CURTU GANZARAIN       00 FORTUNA    33.21 25-M     33.90 

 11 725575250 NAGORE ANABITARTE MARCOS   99 FORTUNA    33.44 25-E     33.84 

 12 00231344E NEREA ALONSO GALLARDO      00 EAS-PEÑ    33.00 25-M     33.69 

 13 728385320 NAGORE VILLOSLADA MUJIKA   99 FORTUNA    32.91 25-M     33.60 

 14 725134170 NAHIA JIE VILLAMEDIANA     01 BUR-AXU    32.40 25-M     33.09 

 15 724967110 ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     97 FORTUNA    32.28 25-M     32.97 

 16 726003570 AIZPEA OIARBIDE ORMAZABAL  99 ORDIZIA    32.17 25-M     32.86 

 17 725548680 JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 BUR-LAR    32.17 25-M     32.86 

 18 726075360 DEÑE ARRIETA MENDIOLA      98 ZARAUTZ    31.98 25-M     32.67 

 19 730325060 IRENE ANSORREGI ALONSO     00 ZARAUTZ    31.47 25-M     32.16 

 20 445747930 MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97 OARSOAL    31.42 25-M     32.11 

 21 451683310 MAIALEN AIZPURU AROTZENA   00 OARSOAL    31.22 25-E     31.62 

 22 725465600 GARBIÑE RODRIGUEZ          96 ZARAUTZ    31.07 25-E     31.47 

 23 725953220 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 BURUNTZ    30.74 25-E     31.14 

 24 726087890 NORA ZABALA BEITIA         98 ZARAUTZ    30.39 25-M     31.08 

 25 726032820 JONE GOENAGA EIZMENDI      01 OARSOAL    30.64 25-E     31.04 

 26 445739940 AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    96 OARSOAL    30.07 25-M     30.76 

 27 725541480 NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    99 FORTUNA    30.20 50-M     30.49 

 28 725542950 MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97 FORTUNA    29.84 25-E     30.24 

 29 451969940 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 BURUNTZ    29.44 25-E     29.84 

 30 725075230 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 BURUNTZ    28.89 25-E     29.29 

 31 725974320 AINHOA GOENAGA             97 OARSOAL    29.13 50-E     29.13 

 32 725536680 MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96 FORTUNA    28.91 50-E     28.91 

 33 725349600 CARMEN CRESPO CONDE        95 FORTUNA    28.08 25-E     28.48 

 34 725479050 ITZIAR ABAD INTXAURRONDO   96 EASO       28.35 50-E     28.35 

 35 725118870 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 FORTUNA    27.64 50-E     27.64 

 36 726081460 OIHANA GOENAGA             99 OARSOAL    27.43 50-E     27.43 

 37 725372280 AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97 FORTUNA    27.01 25-E     27.41 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 2, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725418950 ANDER RUIZ DE GAUNA        00 FORTUNA    31.75 25-M     32.74 

  2 00246527E BEÑAT ALKORTA BETI         00 BUR-GAR    31.66 25-M     32.65 

  3 725240590 IÑIGO PEREZ LLORENS        00 FORTUNA    30.66 25-M     31.65 

  4 00250554E JON IBARGOYEN ALVAREZ      00 BUR-UDA    29.63 25-M     30.62 

  5 725542560 PATXI ERDOCIA ARAMBURU     96 FORTUNA    29.42 25-M     30.41 

  6 726085730 MIKEL YAÑEZ MUGIKA         97 ZARAUTZ    29.25 25-M     30.24 

  7 725474720 ALVARO MANERO MARTINEZ     00 FORTUNA    29.19 25-M     30.18 

  8 778230050 SAMUEL TIEDEMAN MUÑOZ      99 EASO       29.37 25-E     30.07 

  9 340874710 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 BURUNTZ    29.06 25-E     29.76 

 10 726010140 OIER ZULAICA LUIS          98 ZARAUTZ    28.70 25-M     29.69 

 11 495847030 LUKEN JIMENEZ ELIZONDO     99 OAR-OAR    29.39 50-E     29.39 

 12 443335950 JAKES UDABE SANCHEZ        97 ZARAUTZ    28.34 25-M     29.33 
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 13 725040780 HAITZ MITXELENA            93 BURUNTZ    27.18 25-M     28.17 

 14 725362930 OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96 OARSOAL    26.97 25-M     27.96 

 15 724895210 OIER ANSA OTXOA            95 OARSOAL    26.83 25-M     27.82 

 16 445699500 JUAN TOLOSA OLAZABAL       94 BIDASOA    26.42 25-M     27.41 

 17 725951010 ASIER ETXABE GURRUTXAGA    97 ZARAUTZ    26.68 25-E     27.38 

 18 728362810 MARTIN PATERNAIN ZUBIRI    99 FORTUNA    26.62 25-E     27.32 

 19 451962510 TXOMIN MENDIZABAL BILBAO   97 OARSOAL    27.17 50-E     27.17 

 20 725185740 UNAI LEKUONA EZEIZA        94 ORDIZIA    26.69 50-M     26.98 

 21 451683320 JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       98 OARSOAL    26.29 50-E     26.29 

 22 725441330 ION AVILA PEREZ            97 OARSOAL    25.34 25-E     26.04 

 23 725955880 IÑIGO LOGROÑO DE ZARRAGA   97 EASO       25.53 50-E     25.53 

 24 725115240 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 BURUNTZ    25.45 50-E     25.45 

 25 445723410 MIKEL IRAZUSTA OLLOGUIEGI  95 OARSOAL    25.06 50-E     25.06 

 26 153711800 ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  97 URBAT      24.84 50-E     24.84 

 27 725143510 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      92 BURUNTZ    24.66 50-E     24.66 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 3, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725986810 USOA OSTOLAZA ZABALA       98 ZARAUTZ      S/T 

  2 730336940 NAIA ARTOLA GARMENDIA      01 FOR-AXU    43.78 25-M     44.37 

  3 726004730 ANE LAS HERAS GOMEZ        01 FORTUNA    43.88 25-E     44.18 

  4 725157720 ANE AROCENA UGARTE         01 OARSOAL    42.63 25-M     43.22 

  5 725150830 NEREA FERNANDEZ MANDIOLA   01 ZAR-SAL    42.57 25-M     43.16 

  6 725570160 NAIARA LOSANTOS DOMINGUEZ  01 FOR-L.S    41.14 25-M     41.73 

  7 725538060 MARTA GARIN GARCIA         01 FOR-L.S    39.59 25-E     39.89 

  8 726046870 SARA LOMBARDERO SANCHEZ    01 FOR-IBA    38.59 25-M     39.18 

  9 00231344E NEREA ALONSO GALLARDO      00 EAS-PEÑ    37.50 25-M     38.09 

 10 580114060 NEREA BERASATEGI PLAZAOLA  01 OARSOAL    36.86 25-M     37.45 

 11 726085940 ANE ARRIETA ANSA           99 FORTUNA    36.11 25-E     36.41 

 12 445747930 MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97 OARSOAL    35.69 25-E     35.99 

 13 725359120 ANDREA ITURRIOZ SANCHEZ    99 FORTUNA    35.66 25-E     35.96 

 14 445749260 IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      98 FORTUNA    35.22 25-M     35.81 

 15 730376050 EIDER IGLESIAS MITXELENA   00 FORTUNA    34.79 25-M     35.38 

 16 725375460 NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97 OARSOAL    34.46 25-M     35.05 

 17 726075360 DEÑE ARRIETA MENDIOLA      98 ZARAUTZ    34.73 50-M     35.02 

 18 725536680 MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96 FORTUNA    33.76 25-M     34.35 

 19 208953090 AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   00 OARSOAL    33.88 50-E     33.88 

 20 724967110 ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     97 FORTUNA    33.57 50-E     33.57 

 21 725953220 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 BURUNTZ    33.21 25-E     33.51 

 22 725075230 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 BURUNTZ    32.78 50-E     32.78 

 23 451978130 EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        98 OARSOAL    32.32 50-E     32.32 

 24 451969940 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 BURUNTZ    31.67 50-E     31.67 

 25 725349600 CARMEN CRESPO CONDE        95 FORTUNA    31.52 50-E     31.52 

 26 725475230 AMAIA CABALLERO ADURIZ     95 OARSOAL    30.58 50-E     30.58 

 27 725541480 NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    99 FORTUNA    30.52 50-E     30.52 

 28 726081460 OIHANA GOENAGA             99 OARSOAL    29.90 25-E     30.20 

 29 725118870 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 FORTUNA    29.29 50-E     29.29 

 30 725479050 ITZIAR ABAD INTXAURRONDO   96 EASO       00.00 25-M     00.59 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 4, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, 2000 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 726010140 OIER ZULAICA LUIS          98 ZARAUTZ    38.26 25-M     38.85 

  2 451978610 LANDER ARUFE FONTAN        99 FORTUNA    37.09 50-E     37.09 

  3 726085730 MIKEL YAÑEZ MUGIKA         97 ZARAUTZ    33.61 25-M     34.20 

  4 730373870 NIKOLAS ILLARRAMENDI       00 ZAR-ZAR    31.65 25-M     32.24 

  5 778230050 SAMUEL TIEDEMAN MUÑOZ      99 EASO       31.34 25-M     31.93 

  6 725542560 PATXI ERDOCIA ARAMBURU     96 FORTUNA    30.50 25-M     31.09 

  7 495847030 LUKEN JIMENEZ ELIZONDO     99 OAR-OAR    30.40 25-E     30.70 
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  8 208950930 PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97 OARSOAL    29.94 25-M     30.53 

  9 724895210 OIER ANSA OTXOA            95 OARSOAL    28.94 50-E     28.94 

 10 725447530 GORKA ALONSO RETA          93 FORTUNA    28.33 25-E     28.63 

 11 445708620 AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      97 OARSOAL    28.54 50-E     28.54 

 12 725040780 HAITZ MITXELENA            93 BURUNTZ    27.73 50-E     27.73 

 13 725955880 IÑIGO LOGROÑO DE ZARRAGA   97 EASO       27.28 50-E     27.28 

 14 725143510 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      92 BURUNTZ    26.97 50-E     26.97 

 15 725115240 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 BURUNTZ    25.96 25-E     26.26 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 5, 800 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 730393850 NOELIA ORBEGOZO MARTINEZ   01 FOR-S.I 12.25.64 25-M  12.37.73 

  2 730342800 VANESSA MOSQUERO SANCHEZ   00 FORTUNA 11.22.43 25-E  11.34.33 

  3 730325060 IRENE ANSORREGI ALONSO     00 ZARAUTZ 11.07.28 25-M  11.19.37 

  4 730457740 ITZIAR DEL POZO BLAZQUEZ   01 FORTUNA 11.07.07 25-E  11.18.97 

  5 725548680 JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 BUR-LAR 10.38.97 25-M  10.51.06 

  6 726087890 NORA ZABALA BEITIA         98 ZARAUTZ 10.34.78 25-M  10.46.87 

  7 725982130 JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 BURUNTZ 10.28.11 25-E  10.40.01 

  8 445747930 MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97 OARSOAL 10.26.98 25-M  10.39.07 

  9 725372280 AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97 FORTUNA  9.52.56 50-E   9.52.56 

 10 725542950 MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97 FORTUNA  9.28.13 25-E   9.40.03 

 11 725008340 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        94 BIDASOA  9.05.67 50-E   9.05.67 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 6, 800 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 451683320 JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       98 OARSOAL      S/T 

  2 730342320 UNAI ZABALA LARRAÑAGA      00 ZARAUTZ 11.59.77 25-M  12.15.66 

  3 725422250 ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   98 FORTUNA  9.20.63 50-E   9.20.63 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 7, 100 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2002 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 208953090 AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   00 OARSOAL      S/T 

  2 725150830 NEREA FERNANDEZ MANDIOLA   01 ZAR-SAL  1.35.56 25-M   1.37.75 

  3 725524420 LORE LI VALLEJO ARRUTI     00 ZARAUTZ  1.35.08 25-E   1.37.08 

  4 725359700 LEIRE GARMENDIA MUGIKA     99 ORDIZIA  1.34.03 25-M   1.36.22 

  5 730303040 IRATI JAUREGI UNANUE       99 ORD-ORD  1.32.06 25-M   1.34.25 

  6 445739940 AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    96 OARSOAL  1.31.48 25-M   1.33.67 

  7 451978130 EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        98 OARSOAL  1.30.47 25-M   1.32.66 

  8 725375460 NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97 OARSOAL  1.27.39 25-M   1.29.58 

  9 725465600 GARBIÑE RODRIGUEZ          96 ZARAUTZ  1.25.09 25-M   1.27.28 

 10 725974320 AINHOA GOENAGA             97 OARSOAL  1.24.16 25-M   1.26.35 

 11 00256348E ANE PEREZ PEREZ            02 OAR-ORE  1.24.00 25-E   1.26.00 

 12 445749260 IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      98 FORTUNA  1.23.74 25-E   1.25.74 

 13 725369070 EVA ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA   00 OARSOAL  1.20.04 25-E   1.22.04 

 14 054556960 AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 BURUNTZ  1.19.27 25-E   1.21.27 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 8, 100 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 00246527E BEÑAT ALKORTA BETI         00 BUR-GAR  1.48.36 25-M   1.50.85 

  2 00240069E LANDER ITURRIOZ SANGUINO   01 ORD-JAK  1.28.98 25-M   1.31.47 

  3 726088620 ENEKO ETXEBERRIA URANGA    99 ORD-ORD  1.23.23 25-M   1.25.72 

  4 725441330 ION AVILA PEREZ            97 OARSOAL  1.19.64 25-M   1.22.13 

  5 340874710 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 BURUNTZ  1.16.96 25-E   1.19.26 

  6 725951010 ASIER ETXABE GURRUTXAGA    97 ZARAUTZ  1.18.08 50-E   1.18.08 
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___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 9, 100 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 726032820 JONE GOENAGA EIZMENDI      01 OARSOAL      S/T 

  2 730375890 JONE MENDIA UBETAGOYENA    00 FORTUNA  1.27.26 50-E   1.27.26 

  3 724333470 NORA IRAZUSTA SEGUROLA     01 BUR-AMA  1.20.00 25-E   1.22.20 

  4 725375460 NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97 OARSOAL  1.18.88 25-M   1.21.27 

  5 726046870 SARA LOMBARDERO SANCHEZ    01 FOR-IBA  1.18.32 25-E   1.20.52 

  6 580114060 NEREA BERASATEGI PLAZAOLA  01 OARSOAL  1.17.09 25-E   1.19.29 

  7 724967110 ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     97 FORTUNA  1.16.66 25-E   1.18.86 

  8 451683310 MAIALEN AIZPURU AROTZENA   00 OARSOAL  1.14.92 25-E   1.17.12 

  9 726085940 ANE ARRIETA ANSA           99 FORTUNA  1.14.46 25-E   1.16.66 

 10 208953090 AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   00 OARSOAL  1.14.26 25-E   1.16.46 

 11 725134170 NAHIA JIE VILLAMEDIANA     01 BUR-AXU  1.12.95 25-E   1.15.15 

 12 725440840 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 FORTUNA  1.10.52 25-E   1.12.72 

 13 724768470 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      92 FORTUNA  1.09.84 25-E   1.12.04 

 14 451969940 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 BURUNTZ  1.08.02 50-E   1.08.02 

 15 726081460 OIHANA GOENAGA             99 OARSOAL  1.06.56 50-E   1.06.56 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 10, 100 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2000 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725542560 PATXI ERDOCIA ARAMBURU     96 FORTUNA      S/T 

  2 725240590 IÑIGO PEREZ LLORENS        00 FORTUNA  1.24.23 25-E   1.26.73 

  3 495847030 LUKEN JIMENEZ ELIZONDO     99 OAR-OAR  1.12.10 25-E   1.14.60 

  4 443335950 JAKES UDABE SANCHEZ        97 ZARAUTZ  1.05.81 25-E   1.08.31 

  5 725362930 OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96 OARSOAL  1.02.72 25-E   1.05.22 

  6 445708620 AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      97 OARSOAL  1.01.75 50-E   1.01.75 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 11, 200 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725570160 NAIARA LOSANTOS DOMINGUEZ  01 FOR-L.S  2.54.51 25-M   2.57.10 

  2 725986810 USOA OSTOLAZA ZABALA       98 ZARAUTZ  2.52.50 50-E   2.52.50 

  3 726003570 AIZPEA OIARBIDE ORMAZABAL  99 ORDIZIA  2.47.19 25-M   2.49.78 

  4 725538060 MARTA GARIN GARCIA         01 FOR-L.S  2.47.16 25-E   2.49.56 

  5 730336940 NAIA ARTOLA GARMENDIA      01 FOR-AXU  2.46.07 25-E   2.48.47 

  6 730457740 ITZIAR DEL POZO BLAZQUEZ   01 FORTUNA  2.42.87 25-E   2.45.27 

  7 726075360 DEÑE ARRIETA MENDIOLA      98 ZARAUTZ  2.42.16 25-M   2.44.75 

  8 725953220 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 BURUNTZ  2.37.23 25-M   2.39.82 

  9 725157720 ANE AROCENA UGARTE         01 OARSOAL  2.37.05 25-E   2.39.45 

 10 728385320 NAGORE VILLOSLADA MUJIKA   99 FORTUNA  2.36.79 25-M   2.39.38 

 11 730368140 SARA CURTU GANZARAIN       00 FORTUNA  2.36.73 25-E   2.39.13 

 12 725524420 LORE LI VALLEJO ARRUTI     00 ZARAUTZ  2.36.15 25-E   2.38.55 

 13 730337260 DANIELA ABALOS CAMPOY      01 FORTUNA  2.34.90 25-E   2.37.30 

 14 730325060 IRENE ANSORREGI ALONSO     00 ZARAUTZ  2.32.34 25-E   2.34.74 

 15 725575250 NAGORE ANABITARTE MARCOS   99 FORTUNA  2.30.23 25-M   2.32.82 

 16 725982130 JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 BURUNTZ  2.29.84 25-M   2.32.43 

 17 445739940 AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    96 OARSOAL  2.29.04 25-M   2.31.63 

 18 726032820 JONE GOENAGA EIZMENDI      01 OARSOAL  2.29.23 25-E   2.31.63 

 19 730376050 EIDER IGLESIAS MITXELENA   00 FORTUNA  2.26.01 25-E   2.28.41 

 20 725548680 JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 BUR-LAR  2.24.82 25-E   2.27.22 

 21 726087890 NORA ZABALA BEITIA         98 ZARAUTZ  2.21.48 25-E   2.23.88 

 22 725118870 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      90 FORTUNA  2.21.33 25-E   2.23.73 

 23 725075230 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 BURUNTZ  2.16.31 25-E   2.18.71 

 24 725372280 AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97 FORTUNA  2.10.92 25-E   2.13.32 

 25 725536680 MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96 FORTUNA  2.08.31 25-M   2.10.90 

 26 725542950 MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97 FORTUNA  1.43.26 50-E   1.43.26 
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___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 12, 200 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725474720 ALVARO MANERO MARTINEZ     00 FORTUNA      S/T 

  2 725447530 GORKA ALONSO RETA          93 FORTUNA      S/T 

  3 726085730 MIKEL YAÑEZ MUGIKA         97 ZARAUTZ      S/T 

  4 00246527E BEÑAT ALKORTA BETI         00 BUR-GAR  2.36.05 25-E   2.39.45 

  5 451978610 LANDER ARUFE FONTAN        99 FORTUNA  2.27.84 25-E   2.31.24 

  6 730342320 UNAI ZABALA LARRAÑAGA      00 ZARAUTZ  2.27.79 25-E   2.31.19 

  7 725418950 ANDER RUIZ DE GAUNA        00 FORTUNA  2.22.97 25-E   2.26.37 

  8 00250554E JON IBARGOYEN ALVAREZ      00 BUR-UDA  2.18.50 25-E   2.21.90 

  9 443335950 JAKES UDABE SANCHEZ        97 ZARAUTZ  2.15.49 25-E   2.18.89 

 10 726010140 OIER ZULAICA LUIS          98 ZARAUTZ  2.14.72 25-E   2.18.12 

 11 725143510 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      92 BURUNTZ  2.11.26 25-M   2.14.85 

 12 445708620 AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      97 OARSOAL  2.08.86 25-M   2.12.45 

 13 730373870 NIKOLAS ILLARRAMENDI       00 ZAR-ZAR  2.08.58 25-E   2.11.98 

 14 725040780 HAITZ MITXELENA            93 BURUNTZ  2.08.19 25-M   2.11.78 

 15 724895210 OIER ANSA OTXOA            95 OARSOAL  2.10.63 50-E   2.10.63 

 16 725951010 ASIER ETXABE GURRUTXAGA    97 ZARAUTZ  2.07.02 25-E   2.10.42 

 17 725422250 ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   98 FORTUNA  2.03.74 25-E   2.07.14 

 18 725441330 ION AVILA PEREZ            97 OARSOAL  2.04.10 50-E   2.04.10 

 19 208950930 PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97 OARSOAL  1.59.03 25-E   2.02.43 

 20 451683320 JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       98 OARSOAL  1.57.37 25-E   2.00.77 

 21 725115240 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 BURUNTZ  1.58.70 50-E   1.58.70 

 22 445699500 JUAN TOLOSA OLAZABAL       94 BIDASOA  1.58.47 50-E   1.58.47 

 23 153711800 ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  97 URBAT    1.58.36 50-E   1.58.36 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 13, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2002 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 451978130 EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        98 OARSOAL      S/T 

  2 451683310 MAIALEN AIZPURU AROTZENA   00 OARSOAL      S/T 

  3 725465600 GARBIÑE RODRIGUEZ          96 ZARAUTZ  3.05.82 25-M   3.10.51 

  4 725440840 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 FORTUNA  3.04.04 25-M   3.08.73 

  5 445749260 IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      98 FORTUNA  3.07.53 50-E   3.07.53 

  6 00256348E ANE PEREZ PEREZ            02 OAR-ORE  3.02.83 25-E   3.07.33 

  7 054556960 AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 BURUNTZ  2.53.42 25-M   2.58.11 

  8 724768470 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      92 FORTUNA  2.53.59 25-E   2.58.09 

  9 725369070 EVA ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA   00 OARSOAL  2.53.08 25-E   2.57.58 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 14, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2000 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 728362810 MARTIN PATERNAIN ZUBIRI    99 FORTUNA      S/T 

  2 340874710 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 BURUNTZ  2.49.19 25-E   2.55.19 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 15, 400 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 725150830 NEREA FERNANDEZ MANDIOLA   01 ZAR-SAL  6.38.88 25-E   6.46.38 

  2 726004730 ANE LAS HERAS GOMEZ        01 FORTUNA  6.29.83 25-E   6.37.33 

  3 725524420 LORE LI VALLEJO ARRUTI     00 ZARAUTZ  6.16.12 25-E   6.23.62 

  4 725134170 NAHIA JIE VILLAMEDIANA     01 BUR-AXU  5.58.40 25-M   6.06.09 

  5 725359120 ANDREA ITURRIOZ SANCHEZ    99 FORTUNA  5.48.95 25-E   5.56.45 

  6 725541480 NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    99 FORTUNA  5.44.69 50-M   5.44.88 

  7 725440840 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   94 FORTUNA  5.30.44 25-E   5.37.94 

  8 725008340 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        94 BIDASOA  5.08.53 25-E   5.16.03 
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___________________________________________________________________________ 

Prueba Nº 16, 400 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, 2001 & - 

 

 Nº Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o Club     T. real M.-C  TC. 50-E 

  1 726088620 ENEKO ETXEBERRIA URANGA    99 ORD-ORD      S/T 

  2 445699500 JUAN TOLOSA OLAZABAL       94 BIDASOA      S/T 

  3 725185740 UNAI LEKUONA EZEIZA        94 ORDIZIA      S/T 

  4 730342320 UNAI ZABALA LARRAÑAGA      00 ZARAUTZ  6.07.47 25-M   6.17.66 

  5 730373870 NIKOLAS ILLARRAMENDI       00 ZAR-ZAR  5.51.66 25-M   6.01.85 

  6 00240069E LANDER ITURRIOZ SANGUINO   01 ORD-JAK  5.48.65 25-M   5.58.84 

  7 208950930 PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97 OARSOAL  4.45.29 25-E   4.55.29 

___________________________________________________________________________ 


